

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 71716627

Data publicarii	29.07.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.025,55 RON - 1.025,55 RON

Descriere: 1 set burghiu buc 1 16.81 16.81 2 folie kg 9.20 6.72 61.85 3 phd 25 ml 10 2.94 29.41 4 colier bransare buc 1 10.08 10.08 5 cot phd 25x25 buc 3 5.04 15.13 6 cot phd 25-3/4 buc 2 4.20 8.40 7 robinet 3/4 buc 1 19.33 19.33 8 mufa phd 25 buc 1 5.04 5.04 9 canepa buc 1 2.94 2.94 10 pasta verde buc 1 10.92 10.92 11 burghiu 6,5 buc 1 8.40 8.40 12 burghiu 7,5 buc 1 10.08 10.08 13 surub montaj buc 8 0.84 6.72 14 vopsea kober buc 1 17.65 17.65 15 diluant buc 1 11.76 11.76 16 surub m 14 buc 3 2.52 7.56 17 saiba m 14 buc 3 0.50 1.51 18 piulita m 14 buc 3 0.42 1.26 19 disc abraziv buc 1 10.08 10.08 20 robinet flotor buc 1 23.53 23.53 21 racord apa buc 11 7.56 83.19 22 plasa impletita 1,7 h buc 3 138.66 415.97 23 folie solar kg 3.75 16.81 63.03 24 baterie sanitara buc 2 92.44 184.87 REFERAT
8043/28.07.2022
